Distributor of ON Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MC74HCT32ADG - IC GATE OR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ON SemiconductorON Semiconductor
MC74HCT32ADGMC74HCT32ADG

*Used to determine the no−load dynamic power consumption: PD = CPD VCC
2f + ICC VCC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74HCT32ANG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free) 25 Units / Rail
MC74HCT32ADG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 55 Units / Rail
MC74HCT32ADR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT32ADTR2G TSSOP−14*
MC74HCT32AFELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*This package is inherently Pb−Free.